
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.18
2 5 MECACCIONI Roberta 2001 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'08.62
3 6 CORADESCHI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'10.22
4 3 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'11.67
5 7 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'12.15
6 2 PANTI Matilde 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'14.61

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
8 MARCHIORO Chiara 2002 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2013 ore 15:37

Serie 2
1 7 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.10
2 3 BERNARDI Virginia 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'17.11
3 4 GNANI Elisa 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'17.93
4 1 ANDOR Emma Alessia 2002 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'20.87
5 2 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia SQ
Virata irregolare

6 GUERZONI Federica 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP
8 BERGAMINI Nicole 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2013 ore 15:34

Serie 3
1 6 MECACCIONI Simona 2002 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'19.08
2 4 BETTINI Sara 2002 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'20.83
3 7 BERLENGHI Alice 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'22.24
4 3 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Sabrin 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'23.63
5 2 COSTANTINI Fiammetta 2001 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'23.65
6 1 BONO Silvia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'24.54
7 8 LOTITO Dafne 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'26.13
8 5 CESTARO Matilde 2001 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'28.63

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2013 ore 15:29

Serie 4
1 4 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'21.15
2 7 BIASIN Aurora 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.32
3 3 PERDUTO Alessandra 2002 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'22.68
4 2 SAVELLI Matilde 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'24.71
5 6 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'27.22
6 1 MIRAMONTI Giorgia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'32.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd NP
8 PAGANI Dalila 2001 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2013 ore 15:27

 Lerici (SP), 23/06/13 Comunicato RE0-EAF.2.5.0 / 1



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 5
1 5 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'27.96
2 2 LANGELLA Giada 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'32.91
3 6 ROSSI Irene 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'43.02
4 3 TUGNOLO Martina 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'48.05
5 7 MEONI Martina 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'55.49

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BIGHI Giorgia 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Femmine 2002
1 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'11.67
2 BERNARDI Virginia 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'17.11
3 GNANI Elisa 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'17.93
4 MECACCIONI Simona 2002 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'19.08
5 BETTINI Sara 2002 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'20.83
6 ANDOR Emma Alessia 2002 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'20.87
7 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'21.15
8 BIASIN Aurora 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.32
9 BERLENGHI Alice 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'22.24

10 PERDUTO Alessandra 2002 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'22.68
11 BONO Silvia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'24.54
12 SAVELLI Matilde 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'24.71
13 LOTITO Dafne 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'26.13
14 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'27.22
15 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'27.96
16 MIRAMONTI Giorgia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'32.99
17 ROSSI Irene 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'43.02
18 TUGNOLO Martina 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'48.05
19 MEONI Martina 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'55.49

NON CLASSIFICATI

NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia SQ
Virata irregolare

BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd NP
MARCHIORO Chiara 2002 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP

Es A Femmine 2001
1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.18
2 MECACCIONI Roberta 2001 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'08.62
3 CORADESCHI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'10.22
4 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'12.15
5 PANTI Matilde 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'14.61
6 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.10
7 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.44
8 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Sabrin 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'23.63
9 COSTANTINI Fiammetta 2001 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'23.65

10 CESTARO Matilde 2001 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'28.63
11 LANGELLA Giada 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'32.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

BIGHI Giorgia 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP
PAGANI Dalila 2001 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP
GUERZONI Federica 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP
BERGAMINI Nicole 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP
SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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